Gold or rhodium (silver) finish standard. Up to 4 colors can be added optionally for just \$.50 extra!

## Development Fee: \$325.00

Our one time development fee is below the industry norm and covers both the artwork AND metal etching tool to create your custom design.

Product Description:	100199 pcs	200299 pcs	300499 pcs	500999 pcs	1000+ pcs
	Minimum is 100 pcs	Save \$1.00 each	Save \$1.50 each	Save \$2.00 each	Save \$2.75 each
Ornaments*-Giftboxed, 3-D or flat					
24 Kt Gold or Silver Finish	\$12.25	\$11.50	\$10.75	\$10.00	\$9.25
Color (.50 additional, includes up to 4 colors)	\$12.75	\$12.00	\$11.25	\$10.50	\$9.75

Your unique 3-D, solid brass ornaments will come with a 24 kt gold (or silver) finish.

Each design is beautifully packaged in a blue gift-box with a clear top and an elastic gold ribbon.

## 8 weeks is standard delivery: Retool an existing design with perimeter changes only - Development Fee: \$175.00

FAQ Frequently Asked Questions:						
Development Fee	This is a one-time fee, charged on all <b>new designs</b> , that covers BOTH the artwork fee & the tool/die needed to create your custom piece. This fee is NOT charged on re-orders. <b>Compare our low development fee against the others.</b>					
Production Time	Standard service is 8 weeks from date we receive your order, artwork and 50% deposit. UPS ground shipping is an additional 2-5 days from CA and charged at cost.					
Design Proof	We will email your design proof within 2 weeks of order receipt. Minor changes and wording revisions will be done at no charge. Note that delays in your approving the proof will affect your ship date. Major changes charged at \$85.00/hr.					
Finishes	24 kt. gold is our standard finish. We also offer rhodium silver finish at the same pricing. Color pricing above includes up to 4 colors. <b>NO PER COLOR PLATE FEES!</b> Please call us for pricing if your design requires more than 4 colors.					
Minimums	Our mimimum order quantity is 100 pieces.					
Marketing Tips	Available on our website: www.TheOrnamentCompany.com. A photo-realistic rendering of your ornament is also available at no additional charge, upon request, to aid your marketing efforts.					

498 Toro Canyon Road Santa Barbara, CA 93108 Phone: 757.585.0729 (rev 7.2023)

www.TheOrnamentCompany.com

<sup>\*</sup>Ornaments manufactured in China, boxed and shipped in USA.